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T Overview (part 1) @

A 1 in 3 said the IRMS provides excellent value for money Irms
A around 80% are very or fairly satisfied with their membership

A 3 out of 4 rated the new website 4* or 5* within 1 year of launch

A Evenly split between keeping current rates and increasing them

A People discover the IRMS via: colleagues, university, IRMS website
A People join IRMS for: networking, Bulletin, training/event discounts



T Overview (part 2) @

A 23% go to Conference every year; 43% have never been Irms
AThose who donot attend mostly ocit

Al in 3 attend group events regul:
A 87% read the Bulletin, mostly when they have free time
A Two thirds have not yet taken advantage of training/event discounts

A Accreditation: 17% of respondents already have it; 21% intend to
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Q1: Discovering the IRMS Q
irms

m Colleague or friend - 39%
m [RMS Conference - 5%

® IRMS group event - 6%

m Other event - 4%

= IRMS website - 12%

= Twitter - 1%

m Other online - 6%

m University/college - 15%

m Other - 11%




Q3: Joining the IRMS

ACCREDITATION - 11%

IRMS BULLETIN ACCESS - 44%

NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES - 71%

TRAINING/EVENT DISCOUNTS - 35%
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FREE MEMBERSHIP FOR STUDENTS - 11%

PAID FOR BY COMPANY - 29%

OTHER - 17%
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Q5: Paying for membership (@

irms

®m My organisation - 51%
m Myself - 43%

= N/A - free membership - 6%




Q6: Occupation Q
irms

m Information / records manager - 56%
m Other information professional - 20%
m Consultant / advisory - 9%

®m Employed in another profession - 1%
= Unemployed / between jobs - 1%

m Student - 2%

m Retired - 2%

m Other - 7%

m \Would rather not say - 1%




Q8: Value for Money

®
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EXCELLENT - 32%
ABOVE AVERAGE - 37%

AVERAGE - 32%

BELOW AVERAGE - 0%

POOR - 0%




Q9: Increasing Rates

®
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YES - WILLING TO PAY MORE - 38%
NO - SHOULD STAY THE SAME - 40%
NO - SHOULD BE REDUCED - 2%

NOT SURE / NO OPINION - 20%




Q11: Member Satisfaction

VERY SATISFIED - 43%

FAIRLY SATISFIED - 37%

NEITHER SATISFIED NOR DISSATISFIED -
18%

FAIRLY DISSATISFIED - 2%

VERY DISSATISFIED - 0%
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Q13: Conference Attendance

®
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YES - | GO EVERY YEAR - 23%
YES - I'VE BEEN A FEW TIMES - 16%
YES - I'VE BEEN ONCE - 18%

NO - 42%




Q15: Group Event Attendance

®
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YES - | ATTEND REGULARLY - 34%
YES - I'VE BEEN A FEW TIMES - 36%
YES NV E BEEN-ONCE = 8%

NO - 22%




Q18: IRMS Bulletin

@
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YES - AS SOON AS IT ARRIVES - 16%
YES - WHEN | HAVE FREE TIME - 71%
NO - BUT KEEP FOR REFERENCE - 6%

OTHER - 6%




Q20: Electronic Bulletin

®
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% Irms

YES - ELECTRONIC BETTER - 19%

NO - HARD-COPY ONLY - 43%

N/A - | CURRENTLY GET IT
ELECTRONICALLY - 21%

NOT SURE / NO OPINION - 16%




Q21: Training Discounts

mYes - 24%

E No - 68%

® Don't know - 7%



Q22: IRMS Accreditation
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YES - I'M ALREADY ACCREDITED - 17/%

YES - I INTEND TO APPLY FOR
ACCREDITATION - 21%

YES - I'D LIKE TO BUT DON'T KNOW HOW
TO - 11%

YES - I'D LIKE TO BUT I'M NOT SURE IF |
QUALIFY - 28%

NO - I'M NOT INTERESTED - 22%




Q24: Benefits of Membership

ABILITY TO APPLY FOR AND MAINTAIN
ACCREDITATION - 47%

NETWORKING VIA PRIORITY ACCESS TO
GROUP EVENTS - 81%

RECEIVING A FREE COPY OF THE
BULLETIN EVERY 2 MONTHS - 74%

DISCOUNTED ATTENDANCE AT THE IRMS
CONFERENCE - 55%

DISCOUNTS ON TRAINING COURSES AND
OTHER EVENTS - 46%

REPRESENTATION E.G. INPUT INTO NEW
STANDARDS - 50%

ACCESS TO EXCLUSIVE CONTENT E.G.
BULLETIN ARCHIVE - 49%

WEB SOCIAL FEATURES E.G.
CONNECTIONS, NEWS FEEDS - 36%
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Q26: New Website




Q27: Website Features

®
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PERSONAL PROFILE - 63%
CONNECTIONS & NEWS FEED - 58%
GROUP EVENT REGISTRATION - 46%
MAIN WEBSITE CONTENT - 71%
JOBS BOARD - 29%

NONE - 3%

OTHER - 3%




Q29: Website Explained

@
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PERSONAL PROFILE - 3%

CONNECTIONS AND NEWS FEED - 6%

GROUP EVENT REGISTRATION - 7%

MAIN WEBSITE CONTENT - 11%

JOBS BOARD - 7%

NONE - 69%

OTHER - 6%




Q31: Important Features

®
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% I r m S

EDITING AND UPDATING PERSONAL /
MEMBERSHIP DETAILS - 74%

SETTING YOUR COMMUNICATIONS
PREFERENCES - 80%

FINDING AND COMMUNICATING WITH
OTHER MEMBERS - 65%

POSTING / FOLLOWING UPDATES VIATHE
NEWS FEED - 43%

REGISTERING FOR GROUP EVENTS VIA
THE WEBSITE - 80%

VIEWING LATEST SOCIETY NEWS AND
UPCOMING EVENTS - 76%

SEARCHING FOR AND ACCESSING
EONEEN e BUEEE N 260

SEARCHING FOR, UPLOADING AND | | | |

APPLYING FOR JOBS - 41%




Q33: Website Rating
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5 STARS - 8%
4 STARS - 67%
3 STARS - 20%

2 STARS - 4%

1 STAR - 0%




Questions in Full (1) @

How did you first find out about the IRMS? Irms
LE vol selected 00 her o Pl ease '
Which factors initially encouraged you to join the IRMS?

| f you selected 00Ot her 6, please

Who pays for your IRMS membership?

What best describes your current occupation?

L o vel selected 00thero, please
How would you rate the value for money of IRMS membership?
Would you be willing to pay a little more for IRMS membership?

10. Please explain or add comments regarding value for money and rates.
11. How satisfied are you with your membership of the IRMS?

12. Please add any other comments regarding satisfaction with the IRMS.
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Questions In Full (2) Q

13.
14.
15:
e
SV
18.
19
20
21.
22.
23.
24.

Have you ever attended the IRMS Conference? Irms
L onoo0o Why not ?

Have you ever attended any IRMS group events?

f onoo, Why not ?

Whieh. - F any. L RMS groupso6e evenpt s
Do you read your copy of the IRMS Bulletin?

Lo veluw selected 00t hero., please @gj
Would you prefer to receive an electronic version of the Bulletin?

Have you used any training/event discounts offered by the IRMS?
Are you interested in IRMS Accreditation?

L onho0,  Why not 2

Which benefits of IRMS membership do you consider important?
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Questions in Full (3) Q

25. What do you think about discounts and other support? | rms
26. Have you looked at the new IRMS website?
27. Which website features (if any) have you used so far?

28.1 f you selected 00Ot her 6, please gi
29. Which website features would you like more information about?
i vou Selected o0fhero  please ol

31. Which website functions do you consider important?

32. Are there any website features you like or could be improved?

33. Overall, how would you rate the new IRMS website?

34. If there is one thing we should do better, what would it be?

35 F s there anythinhg else vyouod |1 Ke
Responses to questions not featured in this summary available on request.
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